GEIGER-+WALSER |
ARCHTTETUR UND
BAUCONSUTING

05.10.2009 d
03.10.2009 c

02.10.2009 b

01.10.2009 a

gezeichnet Datam

Martin Walser 30.09.2009

Plannummer art

0908-PO43/3 AUSFUHRUNG

Bavherr

Rocha Petra und Jim

i Schulgasse 28
g 6824 Schlins
Unterschrit Bauharrschatt

Unterschift Bauherrschatt

Planung / Bauleiung / Otich Bauaufsiont

GEIGER+WALSER AG

Tols 143661 44 50565 Stgastrasse 32
& matnabmoomsiing FL 9485 Nendeln
Geschoss.

MaRstab

1:50

Plarinhalt

Neubau Wohnhaus
Rocha Petra und Jim

AUSFUHRUNG

Grundriss 0G




